
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3012010029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RISHABH LUNAWAT  //  JITESH LUNAWAT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 UA 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0320711(20) 27

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 35 20 12 20 14 6C+120 5320712(20) 61

Environmental Engineering -II 80 40 20 12 20 14 7B120 5320713(20) 66

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 50 20 12 20 15 7B120 4320714(20) 77

Elective- Construction Equipments and Techniques 80 46 20 12 20 15 7B120 4320754(20) 73

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 12 20 15 0FF60 0320721(20) 27

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2320722(20) 48

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2320723(20) 47

Minor Project 100 85 40 36 9A140 3320724(20) 121

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300725(36) 36

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 36 10A+40 1320726(20) 36

CPI:SPI: 619 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3012810005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANIMELLE SUSHANT  //  A GERATA RAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 45 20 20 20 19 8B+120 5328711(28) 84

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 32 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4328712(28) 64

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 30 20 18 20 19 7B120 4328713(28) 67

Satellite Communication 80 40 20 20 20 19 8B+120 4328714(28) 79

Elective- II  Cryptography & Secure Communication 80 28 20 20 20 18 7B120 4328752(28) 66

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2328721(28) 52

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 39 20 16 10A+60 2328722(28) 55

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2328723(28) 54

Minor Project 100 93 40 36 10A+140 2328724(28) 129

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 37 10A+40 1328726(28) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.0645 725 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3012810305ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JAMUNA KAUSHIK  //  KANVAR LAL KAUSHIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 37 20 20 20 19 7B120 5328711(28) 76

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 34 20 20 20 19 7B120 4328712(28) 73

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 UA 20 19 20 19 0FF120 0328713(28) 38

Satellite Communication 80 38 20 19 20 18 7B120 4328714(28) 75

Elective- II  Cryptography & Secure Communication 80 37 20 18 20 19 7B120 4328752(28) 74

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 37 20 20 10A+60 2328721(28) 57

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2328722(28) 53

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2328723(28) 53

Minor Project 100 90 40 36 10A+140 2328724(28) 126

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300725(36) 34

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 34 9A40 1328726(28) 34

CPI:SPI: 693 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022209066ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIB SHANKAR SANTRA  //  TARANI KUMAR SANTRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Internet & Multimedia Technology 80 32 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4322711(22) 63

Parallel Processor & Computing 80 28 20 15 20 19 6C+120 4322712(22) 62

Network Programming 80 32 20 08 20 19 6C+120 4322713(22) 59

Operations Research 80 28 20 08 20 19 6C+120 4322714(22) 55

Elective- II Cryptography & Network Security 80 UA 20 12 20 18 0FF120 0322755(22) 30

Soft Computing (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322721(22) 53

Network  Preprogramming (Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322722(22) 57

Software Technology (Lab - 4) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322723(22) 52

Minor Project 100 89 40 39 10A+140 3322724(22) 128

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 37 10A+40 1322726(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 634 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022210082ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANTOSH KUMAR HANSRAJANI  //  RAMESH KUMAR HANSRAJANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3023310011)

Internet & Multimedia Technology 80 23 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0322711(22) 51

Parallel Processor & Computing 80 UA 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0322712(22) 24

Network Programming 80 12 20 09 20 16 0FF120 0322713(22) 37

Operations Research 80 Abs 20 08 20 16 0FI120 0322714(22) 24

Elective- II Cryptography & Network Security 80 UA 20 08 20 17 0FF120 0322755(22) 25

Soft Computing (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2322721(22) 50

Network  Preprogramming (Lab) 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322722(22) 50

Software Technology (Lab - 4) 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322723(22) 48

Minor Project 100 85 40 35 9A140 3322724(22) 120

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300725(36) 34

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 35 9A40 1322726(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 498 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022805049ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU  //  SHRI DRONACHARYA SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 31 20 14 20 16 6C+120 5328711(28) 61

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 37*4 20 00 20 15 5C120 4328712(28) 52

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 UA*4 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0328713(28) 24

Satellite Communication 80 46*4 20 07 20 15 7B120 4328714(28) 68

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 29*3 20 07 20 15 5C120 4328751(28) 51

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2328721(28) 49

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2328722(28) 49

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2328723(28) 52

Minor Project 100 86 40 34 9A140 2328724(28) 120

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 39 10A+40 1300725(36) 39

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 34 9A40 1328726(28) 34

CPI:SPI: 599 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022809098ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SRISHTI PANDEY  //  RAJESHWAR PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 55 20 18 20 17 9A120 5328711(28) 90

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 44 20 13 20 17 7B120 4328712(28) 74

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 UA 20 09 20 17 0FF120 0328713(28) 26

Satellite Communication 80 35 20 14 20 18 7B120 4328714(28) 67

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 43 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4328751(28) 78

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2328721(28) 54

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2328722(28) 55

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2328723(28) 56

Minor Project 100 92 40 39 10A+140 2328724(28) 131

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 39 10A+40 1300725(36) 39

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 39 10A+40 1328726(28) 39

CPI:SPI: 709 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3022810004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMIT KUMAR SONKAR  //  NANHKU RAM SONKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 UA 20 10 20 18 0FF120 0328711(28) 28

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 28 20 18 20 18 6C+120 4328712(28) 64

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 17 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0328713(28) 49

Satellite Communication 80 05 20 14 20 18 0FF120 0328714(28) 37

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 28 20 17 20 17 6C+120 4328751(28) 62

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 31 20 16 8B+60 2328721(28) 47

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 32 20 18 9A60 2328722(28) 50

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2328723(28) 51

Minor Project 100 78 40 34 8B+140 2328724(28) 112

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300725(36) 36

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 36 10A+40 1328726(28) 36

CPI:SPI: 572 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Disha Institute Of Management And Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3052508033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRAGYA BANJARE  //  HIMANCHAL KUMAR BANJARE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 18*2 20 15 20 18 0FF120 0325711(25) 51

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 UA*2 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0325712(25) 28

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 34* 20 17 20 19 7B120 4325714(28) 70

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 45*2 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4328713(28) 81

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 28 20 19 20 19 7B120 4324751(24) 66

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2325721(25) 51

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2325722(25) 54

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 34 20 20 10A+60 2325723(25) 54

Minor Project 100 85 40 34 9A140 2325724(25) 119

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300725(36) 37

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 35 9A40 1325726(25) 35

CPI:SPI: 646 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3072010004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AVINASH VERMA  //  ARUN KUMAR VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 UA 20 16 20 18 0FF120 0320711(20) 34

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 47 20 13 20 15 7B120 5320712(20) 75

Environmental Engineering -II 80 28 20 17 20 18 6C+120 5320713(20) 63

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 43 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4320714(20) 78

Elective- Traffic Engineering 80 52 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4320760(20) 83

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2320721(20) 48

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2320722(20) 49

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 29 20 15 7B60 2320723(20) 44

Minor Project 100 84 40 30 8B+140 3320724(20) 114

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300725(36) 32

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 34 9A40 1320726(20) 34

CPI:SPI: 654 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3103309051ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RITESH PATWA  //  CHHOTE LAL PATWA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Software Engineering 80 24 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0333711(33) 48

Management Information System 80 09 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0333712(33) 28

E- Commerce 80 UA 20 13 20 17 0FF120 0333713(33) 30

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems. 80 05 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0333714(33) 26

Elective- II Cryptography & Network Security 80 29 20 05 20 16 5C120 4322755(22) 50

Software Engineering (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333721(33) 51

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems (Lab) 40 29 20 14 7B60 2333722(33) 43

Software Technology (Lab-4) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333723(33) 51

Minor Project 100 85 40 35 9A140 3333724(33) 120

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300725(36) 35

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 35 9A40 1333726(33) 35

CPI:SPI: 517 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3103310035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PARAS KUMAR GHRIT LAHARE  //  LAKHAN LAL GHRIT LAHARE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Software Engineering 80 UA 20 16 20 18 0FF120 0333711(33) 34

Management Information System 80 46 20 14 20 17 7B120 4333712(33) 77

E- Commerce 80 33 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4333713(33) 65

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems. 80 04 20 09 20 15 0FF120 0333714(33) 28

Elective- II Cryptography & Network Security 80 32 20 12 20 18 6C+120 4322755(22) 62

Software Engineering (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2333721(33) 54

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems (Lab) 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2333722(33) 47

Software Technology (Lab-4) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2333723(33) 55

Minor Project 100 88 40 38 10A+140 3333724(33) 126

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300725(36) 35

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 38 10A+40 1333726(33) 38

CPI:SPI: 621 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3122810061ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MD AFZAL HAYAT  //  MD ASLAM ANSARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 29 20 12 20 17 6C+120 5328711(28) 58

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 40 20 17 20 18 7B120 4328712(28) 75

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 Abs 20 18 20 19 0FI120 0328713(28) 37

Satellite Communication 80 20 20 14 20 18 0FF120 0328714(28) 52

Elective- II  Cryptography & Secure Communication 80 UA 20 17 20 19 0FF120 0328752(28) 36

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2328721(28) 55

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2328722(28) 52

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2328723(28) 55

Minor Project 100 90 40 38 10A+140 2328724(28) 128

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300725(36) 37

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 38 10A+40 1328726(28) 38

CPI:SPI: 623 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3132810059ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRAGYA DEWANGAN  //  P K DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 40 20 17 20 16 7B120 5328711(28) 73

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 43 20 17 20 17 7B120 4328712(28) 77

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 41 20 17 20 17 7B120 4328713(28) 75

Satellite Communication 80 41 20 17 20 17 7B120 4328714(28) 75

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 55 20 17 20 16 8B+120 4328751(28) 88

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2328721(28) 53

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2328722(28) 53

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2328723(28) 52

Minor Project 100 91 40 36 10A+140 2328724(28) 127

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300725(36) 36

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 36 10A+40 1328726(28) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.9032 7.8613 745 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : New Government Engineering College - Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3162810058ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KHERLEY VEDHVESH KAILASH  //  KAILASH KHERLEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 23 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0328711(28) 41

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 32 20 07 20 12 5C120 4328712(28) 51

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 29 20 02 20 14 5C120 4328713(28) 45

Satellite Communication 80 28 20 05 20 14 5C120 4328714(28) 47

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 59 20 03 20 15 7B120 4328751(28) 77

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2328721(28) 46

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 34 20 13 8B+60 2328722(28) 47

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2328723(28) 50

Minor Project 100 84 40 30 8B+140 2328724(28) 114

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 28 7B40 1300725(36) 28

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 28 7B40 1328726(28) 28

CPI:SPI: 574 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3222010062ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TANMAY BHARGAVA  //  VIRENDRA KUMAR BHARGAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 28 20 13 20 17 6C+120 5320711(20) 58

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 19 20 06 20 16 0FF120 0320712(20) 41

Environmental Engineering -II 80 UA 20 13 20 17 0FF120 0320713(20) 30

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 20 20 16 20 17 0FF120 0320714(20) 53

Elective- Traffic Engineering 80 29 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4320760(20) 61

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2320721(20) 54

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2320722(20) 53

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2320723(20) 55

Minor Project 100 91 40 39 10A+140 3320724(20) 130

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 38 10A+40 1320726(20) 38

CPI:SPI: 611 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : J K Institute of Engineering,Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3242009062ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAMASHANKAR  //  RAMCHARAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 15 20 09 20 17 0FF120 0320711(20) 41

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 UA 20 10 20 17 0FF120 0320712(20) 27

Environmental Engineering -II 80 20 20 09 20 17 0FF120 0320713(20) 46

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 23 20 16 20 19 0FF120 0320714(20) 58

Elective- Traffic Engineering 80 07 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0320760(20) 44

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2320721(20) 55

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2320722(20) 56

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2320723(20) 56

Minor Project 100 98 40 38 10A+140 3320724(20) 136

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 37 10A+40 1320726(20) 37

CPI:SPI: 594 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Columbia Institute of Engineering & Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3262809059ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ALKA VERMA  //  KAMAL NARAYAN VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 41 20 08 20 15 6C+120 5328711(28) 64

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 UA 20 09 20 12 0FF120 0328712(28) 21

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 45 20 04 20 12 6C+120 4328713(28) 61

Satellite Communication 80 30 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4328714(28) 60

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 29 20 12 20 14 6C+120 4328751(28) 55

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 34 20 12 8B+60 2328721(28) 46

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 34 20 20 10A+60 2328722(28) 54

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 34 20 20 10A+60 2328723(28) 54

Minor Project 100 92 40 35 10A+140 2328724(28) 127

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 40 10A+40 1300725(36) 40

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 40 10A+40 1328726(28) 40

CPI:SPI: 622 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Columbia Institute of Engineering & Technology,Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3263710070ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRATEEK SHARMA  //  NARAYAN PRASAD SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 42 20 16 20 20 8B+120 5337711(37) 78

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 UA 20 09 20 20 0FF120 0337712(37) 29

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 42 20 15 20 20 7B120 5337713(37) 77

Operations Research 80 32 20 13 20 20 6C+120 5337714(37) 65

Elective- II Quality Control  & Total Quality  

Management
80 32 20 17 20 20 7B120 5337751(37) 69

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 40 20 20 10A+60 2337721(37) 60

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 39 20 20 10A+60 2337722(37) 59

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 39 20 20 10A+60 2337723(37) 59

Minor Project 100 98 40 38 10A+140 2337724(37) 136

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 40 10A+40 1300725(36) 40

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 40 10A+40 1337726(37) 40

CPI:SPI: 712 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292010036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRATEEK  SHARMA  //  V K SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 34 20 18 20 16 7B120 5320711(20) 68

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 41 20 18 20 16 7B120 5320712(20) 75

Environmental Engineering -II 80 56 20 11 20 16 8B+120 5320713(20) 83

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 29 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4320714(20) 57

Elective- Construction Equipments and Techniques 80 36 20 14 20 16 7B120 4320754(20) 66

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2320721(20) 52

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2320722(20) 49

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320723(20) 48

Minor Project 100 85 40 33 9A140 3320724(20) 118

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 33 9A40 1300725(36) 33

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 33 9A40 1320726(20) 33

CPI:SPI: 7.5588 682 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292010056ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANDEEP CHAUDHARY  //  SHOBHA RAM  CHAUDHARY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 28 20 20 20 14 6C+120 562320711(20)

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 26 20 20 20 14 0FF120 060320712(20)

Environmental Engineering -II 80 23 20 11 20 14 0FF120 048320713(20)

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 34 20 05 20 14 5C120 453320714(20)

Elective- Construction Equipments and Techniques 80 30 20 20 20 14 6C+120 464320754(20)

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 35 20 14 8B+60 249320721(20)

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 33 20 14 8B+60 247320722(20)

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 14 8B+60 246320723(20)

Minor Project 100 85 40 31 9A140 3116320724(20)

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 31 8B+40 131300725(36)

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 31 8B+40 131320726(20)

CPI:SPI: 607 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292509016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KHILENDRA SAHU  //  TULSI RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 51 20 07 20 14 7B120 4325711(25) 72

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 UA 20 11 20 14 0FF120 0325712(25) 25

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 29 20 09 20 14 5C120 4325714(28) 52

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 46 20 10 20 14 7B120 4328713(28) 70

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 28 20 09 20 14 5C120 4324751(24) 51

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2325721(25) 47

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 30 20 14 7B60 2325722(25) 44

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 35 20 14 8B+60 2325723(25) 49

Minor Project 100 80 40 31 8B+140 2325724(25) 111

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 31 8B+40 1300725(36) 31

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 31 8B+40 1325726(25) 31

CPI:SPI: 583 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292510032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POONAM  //  LAKHAN LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 39 20 20 20 18 7B120 4325711(25) 77

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 UA 20 20 20 18 0FF120 0325712(25) 38

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 37 20 12 20 18 7B120 4325714(28) 67

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 43 20 20 20 18 8B+120 4328713(28) 81

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 33 20 19 20 18 7B120 4324751(24) 70

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2325721(25) 56

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2325722(25) 54

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2325723(25) 55

Minor Project 100 87 40 34 9A140 2325724(25) 121

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300725(36) 34

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 34 9A40 1325726(25) 34

CPI:SPI: 687 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292510058ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SONAM SONI  //  D K SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 46 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4325711(25) 81

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 28 20 16 20 17 6C+120 5325712(25) 61

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 13 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0325714(28) 45

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 UA 20 14 20 17 0FF120 0328713(28) 31

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 42 20 14 20 17 7B120 4324751(24) 73

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2325721(25) 52

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2325722(25) 51

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2325723(25) 53

Minor Project 100 90 40 34 9A140 2325724(25) 124

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300725(36) 34

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 34 9A40 1325726(25) 34

CPI:SPI: 639 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292810083ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHILPI MANDAL  //  SIYARAM MANDAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 43 20 20 20 18 8B+120 5328711(28) 81

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 UA 20 17 20 18 0FF120 0328712(28) 35

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 35 20 11 20 18 6C+120 4328713(28) 64

Satellite Communication 80 52 20 19 20 18 8B+120 4328714(28) 89

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 34 20 20 20 18 7B120 4328751(28) 72

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 33 20 18 9A60 2328721(28) 51

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2328722(28) 52

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2328723(28) 55

Minor Project 100 93 40 36 10A+140 2328724(28) 129

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 36 10A+40 1300725(36) 36

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 36 10A+40 1328726(28) 36

CPI:SPI: 700 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3292810117ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA P  //  LATE T PRADEEP KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 38 20 18 20 15 7B120 571328711(28)

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 23 20 17 20 15 0FF120 055328712(28)

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 50 20 11 20 15 7B120 476328713(28)

Satellite Communication 80 20 20 17 20 15 0FF120 052328714(28)

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 40 20 17 20 15 7B120 472328751(28)

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 245328721(28)

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 251328722(28)

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 37 20 15 9A60 252328723(28)

Minor Project 100 93 40 32 9A140 2125328724(28)

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 132300725(36)

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 32 8B+40 132328726(28)

CPI:SPI: 663 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3293709045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHASWAT SHARMA  //  S. K. SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 41 20 11 20 19 7B120 5337711(37) 71

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 UA*2 20 01 20 19 0FF120 0337712(37) 20

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 33 20 14 20 19 7B120 5337713(37) 66

Operations Research 80 49 20 12 20 19 8B+120 5337714(37) 80

Elective- II  Product Development 80 29 20 13 20 19 6C+120 5337754(37) 61

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 34 20 18 9A60 2337721(37) 52

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2337722(37) 53

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 30 20 18 8B+60 2337723(37) 48

Minor Project 100 86 40 35 9A140 2337724(37) 121

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1300725(36) 34

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 34 9A40 1337726(37) 34

CPI:SPI: 640 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3293710041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHYAMBIHARI MISHRA  //  SATENDRA NARAYAN MISHRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 40 20 05 20 15 6C+120 5337711(37) 60

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 25 20 13 20 15 0FF120 0337712(37) 53

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 36 20 11 20 15 6C+120 5337713(37) 62

Operations Research 80 UA 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0337714(37) 20

Elective- II  Product Development 80 58 20 09 20 15 8B+120 5337754(37) 82

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2337721(37) 49

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2337722(37) 49

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2337723(37) 50

Minor Project 100 90 40 32 9A140 2337724(37) 122

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300725(36) 32

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 32 8B+40 1337726(37) 32

CPI:SPI: 6.9714 611 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3293710059ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAVI KUMAR DIXIT  //  KAILASH NATH DIXIT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 37 20 16 20 15 7B120 5337711(37) 68

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 UA 20 16 20 15 0FF120 0337712(37) 31

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 48 20 12 20 15 7B120 5337713(37) 75

Operations Research 80 12 20 19 20 15 0FF120 0337714(37) 46

Elective- II  Product Development 80 44 20 18 20 15 7B120 5337754(37) 77

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2337721(37) 47

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2337722(37) 48

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 2337723(37) 51

Minor Project 100 87 40 32 9A140 2337724(37) 119

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300725(36) 32

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 32 8B+40 1337726(37) 32

CPI:SPI: 626 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Institute of Technology,Korba

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3302009003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMAR SONWANI  //  ASHARAM SONWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 13 20 06 20 16 0FF120 0320711(20) 35

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 17 20 06 20 17 0FF120 0320712(20) 40

Environmental Engineering -II 80 21 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0320713(20) 45

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 33 20 02 20 16 5C120 4320714(20) 51

Elective- Construction Equipments and Techniques 80 UA 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0320754(20) 19

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320721(20) 48

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2320722(20) 49

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320723(20) 48

Minor Project 100 88 40 30 9A140 3320724(20) 118

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300725(36) 32

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 32 8B+40 1320726(20) 32

CPI:SPI: 517 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Institute of Technology,Korba

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3302009051ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAKESH PANKAJ  //  P L PANKAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 XX 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0320711(20) 24

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 XX 20 11 20 17 0FF120 0320712(20) 28

Environmental Engineering -II 80 UB 20 10 20 16 0FF120 0320713(20) 26

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 XX 20 05 20 16 0FF120 0320714(20) 21

Elective- Construction Equipments and Techniques 80 XX 20 09 20 15 0FF120 0320754(20) 24

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320721(20) 48

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2320722(20) 51

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320723(20) 48

Minor Project 100 85 40 35 9A140 3320724(20) 120

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1300725(36) 32

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 32 8B+40 1320726(20) 32

CPI:SPI: XXX UFM_B1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus(Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Technology & Management),Bhilai

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3352810003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANMOL DAFADE  //  AVINASH  DAFADE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 31 20 08 20 19 6C+120 5328711(28) 58

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 35 20 07 20 19 6C+120 4328712(28) 61

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 UA 20 07 20 19 0FF120 0328713(28) 26

Satellite Communication 80 35 20 06 20 19 6C+120 4328714(28) 60

Elective- II  Cryptography & Secure Communication 80 34 20 07 20 19 6C+120 4328752(28) 60

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2328721(28) 56

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2328722(28) 57

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2328723(28) 54

Minor Project 100 85 40 39 9A140 2328724(28) 124

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 39 10A+40 1300725(36) 39

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 39 10A+40 1328726(28) 39

CPI:SPI: 634 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3412509013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GALULE YOGESH KAMLAKAR  //  KAMLAKAR GALULE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 UA 20 08 20 14 0FF120 0325711(25) 22

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 23 20 08 20 14 0FF120 0325712(25) 45

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 13 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0325714(28) 32

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 23 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0328713(28) 42

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 29 20 08 20 14 5C120 4324751(24) 51

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2325721(25) 45

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 Abs 20 16 0FI60 0325722(25) 16

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 2325723(25) 51

Minor Project 100 70 40 35 8B+140 2325724(25) 105

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300725(36) 35

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 36 10A+40 1325726(25) 36

CPI:SPI: 480 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3412509037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRASANNA RATRE  //  LAXMI NARAYAN RATRE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 28*2 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4325711(25) 59

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 UA*2 20 14 20 17 0FF120 0325712(25) 31

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 28*2 20 13 20 16 6C+120 4325714(28) 57

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 29*2 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4328713(28) 59

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 38* 20 14 20 17 7B120 4324751(24) 69

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2325721(25) 54

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2325722(25) 53

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2325723(25) 54

Minor Project 100 85 40 33 9A140 2325724(25) 118

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 31 8B+40 1300725(36) 31

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 36 10A+40 1325726(25) 36

CPI:SPI: 621 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(EEE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3412510034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAGAR DILIP RAO YENOKAR  //  DILIP LAXMAN RAO YENOKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Advanced Communication Systems 80 09 20 16 20 18 0FF120 0325711(25) 43

Power System Protection & Switchgear 80 UA 20 12 20 16 0FF120 0325712(25) 28

Advanced Electronic Circuits 80 Abs 20 17 20 17 0FI120 0325714(28) 34

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 19 20 17 20 17 0FF120 0328713(28) 53

Elective- II  Power Apparatus System 80 04 20 17 20 18 0FF120 0324751(24) 39

Power System Protection & Switchgear (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2325721(25) 54

Advanced Electronic Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2325722(25) 54

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems (Lab) 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2325723(25) 54

Minor Project 100 90 40 36 10A+140 2325724(25) 126

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 39 10A+40 1325726(25) 39

CPI:SPI: 562 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(ET)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3412810008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KIRAN SAHU  //  ASHOK SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Mobile & Cellular Communication 80 35 20 14 20 18 7B120 5328711(28) 67

Microwave Communication & Engineering 80 UA 20 15 20 18 0FF120 0328712(28) 33

Micro Controller & Embedded Systems 80 34 20 16 20 18 7B120 4328713(28) 68

Satellite Communication 80 41 20 15 20 18 7B120 4328714(28) 74

Elective- II  Electronic Instrumentation & Automation 80 33 20 15 20 18 7B120 4328751(28) 66

Advanced Signal Processing (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2328721(28) 56

Microwave Communication & Engineering (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2328722(28) 56

Microcontroller & Embedded System (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2328723(28) 56

Minor Project 100 90 40 38 10A+140 2328724(28) 128

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 40 38 10A+40 1328726(28) 38

CPI:SPI: 680 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3413709064ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GAURAV GAURKHEDE  //  BHOJRAJ GAURKHEDE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 43 20 05 20 15 6C+120 5337711(37) 63

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 UA*2 20 14 20 19 0FF120 0337712(37) 33

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 31 20 07 20 19 6C+120 5337713(37) 57

Operations Research 80 30 20 14 20 17 6C+120 5337714(37) 61

Elective- II Quality Control  & Total Quality  

Management
80 40 20 13 20 15 7B120 5337751(37) 68

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2337721(37) 55

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2337722(37) 55

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2337723(37) 56

Minor Project 100 82 40 36 9A140 2337724(37) 118

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300725(36) 35

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 38 10A+40 1337726(37) 38

CPI:SPI: 639 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : BHARTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,DURG

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3432008047ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKASH KUMAR PATEL  //  SHESHMANI PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 14 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0320711(20) 37

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 39 20 08 20 14 6C+120 5320712(20) 61

Environmental Engineering -II 80 UA 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0320713(20) 23

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 34 20 16 20 15 6C+120 4320714(20) 65

Elective- Traffic Engineering 80 56 20 15 20 19 9A120 4320760(20) 90

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2320721(20) 45

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2320722(20) 47

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320723(20) 48

Minor Project 100 78 40 37 9A140 3320724(20) 115

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300725(36) 37

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 37 10A+40 1320726(20) 37

CPI:SPI: 605 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : BHARTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,DURG

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3432009024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEM CHAND  //  PANNA LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 UA 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0320711(20) 27

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 02 20 10 20 16 0FF120 0320712(20) 28

Environmental Engineering -II 80 Abs 20 12 20 16 0FI120 0320713(20) 28

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 28 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4320714(20) 54

Elective- Traffic Engineering 80 16 20 15 20 17 0FF120 0320760(20) 48

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 30 20 17 8B+60 2320721(20) 47

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2320722(20) 51

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2320723(20) 48

Minor Project 100 78 40 37 9A140 3320724(20) 115

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1300725(36) 37

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 37 10A+40 1320726(20) 37

CPI:SPI: 520 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3482010102ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKIT DESHMUKH  //  PRADEEP KUMAR DESHMUKH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 44 20 14 20 15 7B120 5320711(20) 73

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 UA 20 13 20 17 0FF120 0320712(20) 30

Environmental Engineering -II 80 31 20 13 20 15 6C+120 5320713(20) 59

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 30 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4320714(20) 57

Elective- Traffic Engineering 80 36 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4320760(20) 63

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2320721(20) 45

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2320722(20) 45

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2320723(20) 46

Minor Project 100 85 40 27 8B+140 3320724(20) 112

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300725(36) 35

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 36 10A+40 1320726(20) 36

CPI:SPI: 601 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3483710073ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAURABH DEWANGAN  //  DULA RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 28 20 18 20 19 6C+120 5337711(37) 65

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 29 20 18 20 19 7B120 5337712(37) 66

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 52 20 19 20 19 9A120 5337713(37) 90

Operations Research 80 46 20 18 20 19 8B+120 5337714(37) 83

Elective- II  Product Development 80 48 20 18 20 19 8B+120 5337754(37) 85

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2337721(37) 56

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2337722(37) 56

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2337723(37) 54

Minor Project 100 94 40 38 10A+140 2337724(37) 132

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 39 10A+40 1300725(36) 39

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 39 10A+40 1337726(37) 39

CPI:SPI: 8.2857 7.6716 765 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3923710056ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LAXMINARAYAN SONI  //  DUSHYANT SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 30 20 19 20 19 7B120 5337711(37) 68

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 18 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337712(37) 55

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 36 20 18 20 19 7B120 5337713(37) 73

Operations Research 80 UA 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0337714(37) 37

Elective- II  Product Development 80 38 20 19 20 18 7B120 5337754(37) 75

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2337721(37) 57

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2337722(37) 55

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 30 20 19 8B+60 2337723(37) 49

Minor Project 100 88 40 37 9A140 2337724(37) 125

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1300725(36) 38

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 37 10A+40 1337726(37) 37

CPI:SPI: 669 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : CHHATTISGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURG

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CIVIL)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3962009044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUMIT KUMAR VERMA  //  TIKA RAM VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Structural Engineering Design-III 80 23 20 18 20 18 0FF120 0320711(20) 59

Water Resources Engineering-I 80 09 20 16 20 17 0FF120 0320712(20) 42

Environmental Engineering -II 80 11 20 16 20 17 0FF120 0320713(20) 44

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation 80 16 20 16 20 16 0FF120 0320714(20) 48

Elective- Construction Equipments and Techniques 80 25 20 14 20 16 0FF120 0320754(20) 55

Structural Engineering Drawing - I (Lab) 40 35 20 18 9A60 2320721(20) 53

Environmental Engineering -II (Lab) 40 30 20 18 8B+60 2320722(20) 48

Quantity Surveying and Cost Evaluation (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2320723(20) 54

Minor Project 100 97 40 36 10A+140 3320724(20) 133

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1300725(36) 35

Practical Training Evaluation and Library 40 36 10A+40 1320726(20) 36

CPI:SPI: 607 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : RUNGTA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(MECH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

3983710033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GIRISH KUMAR  //  RAMPRASAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Automobile Engg. 80 57 20 19 20 19 9A120 5337711(37) 95

Heat & Mass Transfer 80 28 20 19 20 19 7B120 5337712(37) 66

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing 80 44 20 19 20 19 8B+120 5337713(37) 82

Operations Research 80 62 20 19 20 19 9A120 5337714(37) 100

Elective- II  Product Development 80 55 20 19 20 19 9A120 5337754(37) 93

Automobile Engg. (Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2337721(37) 58

Heat & Mass Transfer (Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2337722(37) 58

Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing (Lab) 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2337723(37) 58

Minor Project 100 98 40 40 10A+140 2337724(37) 138

Innovative & Enterpreneurial Skills 40 39 10A+40 1300725(36) 39

Practical Training Evaluation / Library 40 39 10A+40 1337726(37) 39

CPI:SPI: 8.8571 8.1324 826 PASS1000


